2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2007 Quality Lighting
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
TM

                    for availability)
DISTRIBUTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 SLY-21-VS-HPS-400-CL-DB-120-MP-FD-HSS
REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
LENS
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
CL or FL
CL
FL
CL or FL
CL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
CL or FL
CL or FL
CL or FL
CL
FL
FL
CL
CL
FL
CL
FL
FL
TYPE V	 Symmetrical (Vert. Lamp)
FINISH
BK Black            WH White           GR Green            FG Gray              DB Bronze          SL Silver             CC Custom